Liste d'ancienneté des membres au ler juillet 2019 - FGA

Nom, prénom Lieu de travail Anmennete Scolarité
reconnue

PICHE, AUDREY

ST-AMAND, LOUISE
THIBEAULT, LINDA

PROULX, HELENE
PAIEMENT, BRIGITTE
MATHIEU, CAROLINE
DION, NATHALIE
LEFEBVRE, LOUIS
GAUTREAU, JULIE
GOULET, DANIELLE L.
CASTONGUAY, CLAUDINE
DUPLANTIE, KARINE
TREMBLAY, MARIE-FRANCE
COUTURE, BRIGITTE
GIRARD, DOMINIQUE
LOISELLE, ANNIE

MARTIN, DANIEL
MIREAULT, GUY

ALLARD, LOUISE
MARTIN, NADINE
FAUCHER, JOANNE
LAUZON, PATRICK
BERGEVIN, DANIEL
BASTIEN, MARIE-ANDREE
DION, CHANTAL
TANGUAY, CHRISTIAN

2020-06-23 9h 17

Centre FGA - Marchand

Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Le Parallele

Centre FGA - Le Paralléle
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Le Paralléle
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand

Centre FGA - Le Paralléle
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Le Paralléle
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand
Centre FGA - Marchand

20

10

28
28
26
25
23
17
13
12
11
10

29
28
26
25
20
19
18
16
13
11

39

191,15
174,25

154,75
44,25
127
91,14
71,61
173,76
155,65
74,31
166,98
10,74
175,5
198,34
183

173
42
162
66,55
193,02

172
32,46
100,07

20

14
23

29
28
31
28
28
21
12
13
15
13
20
13
12

30
28
25
24
27
26
21
26
18
14

16

18,2
17,07

17,8
19,8
17
16
16,3
16
18,5
17,73
17
17
19
18,1
19,5

17
18,03
19,53

17

20,1
18,3
17,23
18,43

17
20,53

1/4



Liste d'ancienneté des membres au ler juillet 2019 - FGA

Nom, prénom Lieu de travail Anmennete Scolarité
reconnue

DORE, JACQUES Centre FGA - Marchand 11 90 93

PILON, MARIE-FRANCE Centre FGA - Marchand 4 162,66 3 18,27
PROULX, JEAN-FRANCOIS Centre FGA - Marchand 3 51,3243 3 19
D'ERRICO, SABRINA Centre FGA - Marchand 7 198,9 9 17,63
GIROUX, WENDY Centre FGA - Marchand 7 0,92 10 17
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